
1 Al Makhtour & Chang
2 McKenney & Johnson

1 Chen & Thon
2 Fischer & Ames
3 Laflin & Santos
4 Lee & Neven
5 Miller & Hanshaw
6 Richards & Willemsen
7 Sanchez & Sitko
8 Sears & Peterson
9 Sussman & Brennan
10 Ta & Gleason

1 Arenas & Waller
2 Bishop & Manson
3 Buddie & Papapietro
4 Cummings & Strah
5 Finucane / Armer
6 Grant & Thayer
7 Harrison & Yu
8 Hayton & McGrath
9 Heredia & Giannotta
10 Lis & Hansen
11 McBride & Lee
12 Moir & Kishton
13 Mrad & Morrison
14 Patz & Melvin
15 Rodrigues & Gutierrez

1 Bennett & Gage
2 Buecheler & Laursen
3 Canon & Murry
4 Fisher & Buja
5 Kishinsky & Menendez
6 Latvin & Jones
7 Lauren & Mena
8 Verga & Ballow

No Dinx / NCVA California Sun Qualifier
Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk

Thursday, June 30, 2016
REGISTERED TEAMS

U12 - GIRLS

U13 - GIRLS

U14 - GIRLS

U15 - GIRLS



1 Brown & Schumann
2 Carlin & Hughes
3 Darby & Nassif
4 Kuppe & Kang
5 Lavin & Ciari
6 Martella & McNee
7 Mich & DeLuca
8 Parks & Greene
9 Sussman & Simonovich
10 Yi & Sharp

1 Hampton & Sitko
2 Patane & Bellucci
3 Peters & Lee
4 Stopper & Stopper

U16 - GIRLS

U18 - GIRLS



1 Al Makhtour & Chang
2 McKenney & Johnson

1 Sanchez & Sitko
2 Ta & Gleason
3 Lee & Neven
4 Laflin & Santos
5 Sears & Peterson
6 Richards & Willemsen
7 Fischer & Ames
8 Miller & Hanshaw
9 Chen & Thon
10 Sussman & Brennan

1 Cummings & Strah
2 Moir & Kishton
3 Patz & Melvin
4 Bishop & Manson
5 Mrad & Morrison
6 McBride & Lee
7 Lis & Hansen
8 Buddie & Papapietro
9 Hayton & McGrath
10 Heredia & Giannotta
11 Finucane / Armer
12 Arenas & Waller
13 Rodrigues & Gutierrez
14 Grant & Thayer
15 Harrison & Yu

1 Canon & Murry
2 Latvin & Jones
3 Kishinsky & Menendez
4 Verga & Ballow
5 Fisher & Buja
6 Buecheler & Laursen
7 Lauren & Mena
8 Bennett & Gage

No Dinx / NCVA California Sun Qualifier
Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk

Thursday, June 30, 2016
RESULTS

U12 - GIRLS

U13 - GIRLS

U14 - GIRLS

U15 - GIRLS



1 Lavin & Ciari
2 Martella & McNee
3 Yi & Sharp
4 Darby & Nassif
5 Carlin & Hughes
6 Kuppe & Kang
7 Brown & Schumann
8 Sussman & Simonovich
9 Mich & DeLuca
10 Parks & Greene

1 Peters & Lee
2 Hampton & Sitko
3 Stopper & Stopper
4 Patane & Bellucci

U18 - GIRLS

U16 - GIRLS


